All Subscribed Print Magazines/Journals

1 Al-Burhan

2 Almisbah

3 Al-Risala

4 Aurora

5 Bazme Quran

6 Beijing Review

7 BizEd

8 Bloomberg Businessweek

9 Bulletin of Education and Research
10 Business week

11 China Today

12 Civil Law Judgments (CLJ)

13 CLC (Civil Law Cases)

14 CLD (Corporate Law Decisions)
15 Communications of the ACM
16 Computer Arts

17 COMSATS Journal of Islamic Finance
18 CREB Working Paper No0.02-17
19 Darushaoor

20 Defence Journal

21 Designer style

22 Empirical Economic Review

23 Engineering News (Pakistan Engineering Congress.Est.1912
24 Fast-NU Research Journal

25 Foreign Affairs

26 Foreign Policy

27 Fortune

28 Friday Times

29 Gawadar Insider

30 Ghazali News

31 Global AGE

32 Global Focus

33 Global Village Space

34 Ham Qadam

35 Hamdard Sehat

36 Harvard Business Review

37 Herald

38 Hiba

39 Hikmat Balgha

40 Hilal

41 Industrial Advisory Report




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Islamic Banking and Finance Review
Jahad Kashmir

Jahan e lIm

Jahangir,s World Time

Jahd-e-Haq

Jinnah Business Review

Journal of Agricultural Research

Journal of Behavioural Sciences

Journal of Economics and Finance (IBA Sukkue)
Journal of Islamic Thought and Civilization
Journal of Management and Research
Journal of Quantitative Methods

KASBIT Business Journal KBJ

Khabar Nama Hamdard

Knowledge Futures

Knowledge Futures: Interdisciplinary Journal of Futures Studies
Laaltain

Lahore Journal of Policy Studies

Lehra,n

Linguistic and Literature Review

Linux User & Developer

Management Accountant

Management and Labour Studies
Maximum Pc

MIT Technology Review

MLD (Monthly Law Digest)

Monthly Statistical Bulletin

Muarf-e-Raza

Naday Kisan

Naday Ummat

National Geographic

Nature

NBFI & Modaraba Association of Pakistan
Net the Voice of web design

New York Review of Books

News week

Newsline

Ok pakistan

Pakistan and Gulf Economist

Pakistan Business Review

Pakistan Economic and Social Review
Pakistan Horizon

Pakistan Journal of Educational Research & Evaluation
Pakistan Journal of information Management and libraries
Pakistan Journal of Psychological Research



87 Pakistan Journal of Statistics and Operation Research (PJSOR) PU
88 Pakistan Politico

89 Pakistan Textile Journal

90 Paygham-E-Ashna

91 Photoshop Creative

92 PLD

93 Policy Perspective

94 Positive Pakistan

95 Proceedings of the Pakistan Academy of sciences
96 Qalander Shaoor

97 RADS Journal of Biological Research & Applied Sciences
98 Reader 's Digest

99 Regional Studies

100 Sahil

101 Sathe

102 Scientific Amercian

103 Scientific Inquiry and Review

104 SCMR

105 Selection From Regional Press

106 Shahrah-e-Taleem

107 South Asian Jouurnal of Management & Administrative Sciences
108 Soy-e-Harm

109 Spirit of Islam

110 Startup insider

111 Strategic Studies

112 Style Look

113 Sukkur IBA Journal of Computing and Mathematical Sciences
114 Synergyzer

115 Tarjuman-ul-Quran

116 Tazkeer

117 Techno BIZ

118 TexTalk

119 The Economist

120 The Educationist

121 The Fountain

122 The Friday Times

123 The Lahore Journal of Economic

124 The New York review of books

125 The Pakistan Development Review

126 The State of Pakistan's Economy

127 Time

128 Trade Chronicle

129 Trade Chronicle

130 Truth Tracker

131 Urdu Digest




132 Web designer

133 Windows Help & Advice
134 Writer's Digest

135 YLR (Yearly Law Reporter)
136 Zalal ul Quran




